

0

SLP(C)No. 5422 OF 1999
ITEM No.17

Court No. 9

SECTION IVA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.5422/1999

(From the judgement and order dated 24/07/1998 in RSA 1198/92
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

A. NARAYANAPPA 'DEAD' BY L.RS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

P. MUNIVENKATASWAMY & ORS

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date : 12/04/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE U.C. BANERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

For Petitioner (s) Mrs. Anjana Chandrashekar, Adv.,
Mr. G.V. Chandrashekar, Adv.
Mr. P.P. Singh, Adv.

For Respondent (s)
Mr. S.N. Bhat, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T..J.
.SP2

On the prayer of the learned counsel for the
petitioner, let this matter stand over till 2nd week after
the summer vacation. Learned counsel for the respondent
has no objection.

.SP1

(R.K. Dhawan)
Court Master

(D.D. Jindal)
Assistant Registrar